VACUUM JACKETED AND NON JACKETED
CRYOGENIC GLOBE VALVE MANUAL OR
AUTOMATIC
2000 TO 5000 SERIES
0   -   300  PSIG
TECHNICAL DATA
4430 East Adamo Drive, Suite 305
Tampa, FL  33605

2000 - 5000 SERIES  300 PSIG
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
 ORDERING GUIDE
CP5  -  088  -  C B P G 1 B  -  CE
BASE MODEL NUMBER
STEM SEAL
PIPE TUBE
CP5 - 5000 Series Vacuum Jacketed
CP2 - 2000 Series Non-Jacketed
B      -   Bellow Sealed
S      -   STD Packing (Non-Bellow Sealed)
P       -  Pipe
T       -  Tube
OPTIONS
TOP WORKS
PACKING
CONFIGURATION
CLEANING
TW     -  Top Works Only1
SG      -  Soft Goods Only
CB      -  Cold Box Cuff
CE      -  For PED 97/23/EC
               (QS System Module H)
A         -  Automatic Valve (Other Than
               AutoSeal)4
B         -  Auto Valve Using AutoSeal2
E         -  Auto Valve Control Tip - EQ%
L         -  Auto Valve Control Tip - Linear
H        -  Hyperbolic
M        -  Manual Handwheel
1          -  Teflon® Chevron
6         -   Graphite Ring
Globe
O      -  Oxygen
C      -  Standard
U      -  Ultra High Purity (15 Ra Tube)
VALVE SIZE
084   -  1/2”
086   -  3/4”
088   -  1”
812    -  1-1/2”
816    -  2”
824   -  3”
Valve
Size
Cooldown
Weight lb.
Flow CV
Coefficient5
Conductive Heat Leak
Total HT Rate (W)
Conductive Heat Leak
Total HT Rate (BTU/HR)
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1.5”
2”
3”
5.5
5.5
5.5
12
11
40
12.0
12.0
12.0
21.0
30.5
75.0
4.647 Watts
4.647 Watts